Annexure — 4

Name of the corporate debtor: TRANSSTROY TIRUPATI TIRUTHANI CHENNAI TOLLWAYS PVT LTD ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03 June 2019 ; List of creditors as on: 08 September 2020

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than fi ial creditors bel

to any class of creditors)

(Amount in %)

Det:::ﬂ::;alm Details of claim admitted Amount of an
si % of Amount of mutual dues Y Amount of | Amount of | Remarks,
* |Name of creditor Amount of Amount Whether o0 contingent > claimnot | claim under if
No. . . . Nature of voting . that may be set- . . .
Date of receipt |Amount claimed claim . covered by related . claim admitted verification any
admitted claim guarantee party? share in off
" |CoC
1 |Transstroy (India) Limited 17.09.2019 1,103,867,025 1,103,867,025 [Unsecured Yes 0.00% -
Total 1,103,867,025 1,103,867,025 - -




